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Appendix 6 – Future Events 
 

Dates for the General Mission Board and Presbytery meetings in 2024 and 2025: 

2024 

General Mission Board  Presbytery 

October 22, 2024 (Tues) November 12, 2024 (Tues) - TBD 

2025 

General Mission Board  Presbytery 

January 14, 2025 (Tues)  February 1, 2025 (Sat) – Covenant Presbyterian 

April 15, 2025 (Tues)  May 6, 2025 (Tues) – Colonial Heights Presbyterian 

July 15, 2025 (Tues)  August 2, 2025 (Sat) – First Pres, Elizabethton 

October 21, 2025 (Tues) November 4, 2025 (Tues) – Vacant 
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